
A day of leisure at

Mayfield Gardens!

Join the Parents & Friends Association of Blue Mountains Grammar School for a fundraising day trip to 
Mayfield Gardens. Enjoy a day of leisure, bring a picnic or buy lunch from the cafe.

Departs:

• BMGS Springwood Campus 7:45am
• Springwood Railway Station 7:50am
• Faulconbridge Railway Station 7:55am
• Woodford Bus Shelter near lights 8:05am
• Hazelbrook lights 8:10am
• Lawson Railway Station 8:15am
• BMGS Wentworth Falls Campus 8:30am
• Katoomba Gearin Hotel 8:45am
• Blackheath Railway Station 9:00am
• Mt Victoria 9:10am

Sunday
23rd May

2021

ADULT    $76.00
CONCESSION  $67.00
CHILD (K-12)  $55.00
FAMILY (2A 3C)  $238.00

Bookings a


